FIXING_DATE
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.
2025.10.15.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
213.125
194.9605
59.9405
233.0826
410.8201
15.6975
51.0596
381.3232
438.4033
42.1161
99.4298
2.6936
2.1644
32.3973
187.2536
89.6535
74.925
4.1238
34.527
252.5486
10.0591
7.8249
327.4285
18.872

MIDDLE
218.4451
199.7648
61.4284
238.8653
421.0583
16.0904
52.3162
390.7
449.3387
43.1584
101.9745
2.7631
2.2182
33.203
191.9666
91.8808
76.7923
4.266
35.3863
258.8531
10.3095
8.0212
335.5232
19.3469

SELL
223.7691
204.5696

62.917
244.6504
431.3031

16.4837

53.5729
400.0768
460.2816

44.201
104.5242
2.8328
2.272

34.0091
196.6849

94.1091

78.6608

4.411

36.2461

265.1622
10.56
8.2177
343.62
19.8224



